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GlenOak Canton South Brian Prosperi brianprosperi06@gmail.com 330-327-2028 Canton, OH Angus
GlenOak Carrollton Kenneth Jenkins kenny33jenkins89@gmail.com 330-605-2099 Carrollton, OH Angus
GlenOak Fairless Brandon Page b96page@gmail.com 330-419-0466 Angus
GlenOak Glenoak Mike Hynd hyndm@plainlocal.org 440-429-7809 Canton, OH Angus
GlenOak Jackson TBD Angus
GlenOak Kent Bill Dunfee badunfee@yahoo.com Kent, OH Angus
GlenOak Lake Nick Porter nick01120@yahoo.com 330-714-5245 Lake, OH Angus
GlenOak Louisville Rocky Laughlin rocky.laughlin@lepapps.org 330-205-0041 Louisville, OH Angus
GlenOak Minerva Neil Cowden nac305rm@aol.com 330-327-5969 Minerva, OH Angus
GlenOak North Canton Alex Morton amorton424@gmail.com 330-546-2600 North Canton, OH Angus
GlenOak Rootstown Justin Moss mossman103@gmail.com 330-931-9991 Rootstown, OH Angus
NEOYL Kenston Red Jeff Varney vhate420@yahoo.com 440-668-9225 Kenston high 2022 and usa Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Kenston Blue Jeff Varney vhate420@yahoo.com 440-668-9225 Kenston high 2022 and usa Jeff Varney
NEOYL Aurora Green Garrett Patty jawswrestlingclub@gmail.com 440-821-0269 aurora high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Aurora White Garrett Patty jawswrestlingclub@gmail.com 440-821-0269 aurora high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Crestwood Tim Sommer Timsommer34@gmail.com 330-569-8499 Crestwood high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Cuyahoga Hts Drew Strahan cuyahogahtsyouthwrestling@gmail.com 216-418-7898 Cuyahoga Hts high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Beachwood Jason Miller Jsmiller00@aol.com 216-402-5954 Beachwood high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Solon Eric Brooks solonwrestlingclub@gmail.com 216-287-7222 Solon high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Garrettsville Matt Kaufman kaufman02@hotmail.com 330-208-3228 Garrettsville high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Twinsburg Ryan Nightingale ryantate3325@gmail.com 234-405-9779 Twinsburg high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Chagrin Falls Peter Franz Franze35@gmail.com 440-724-9365 Chagrin falls high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Orange Rob Demsker Rdemsker@hotmail.com 216-644-4446 Orange high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Brush Kevin Pietropinto pietro1240@gmail.com 440-897-6535 Brush high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Mayfield Anthony Grimm grim.anthony@yahoo.com 440-223-2779 Mayfield High Jeff Varney 
Northwest Green Chris Kremer Chris.kremer130@gmail.com 330-705-0426 Uniontown 2022 Carter
Northwest Manchester Jon Minich minichj@yahoo.com 330-617-6042 Manchester 2023 Carter
Northwest Marlington Adam Mitchell marlingtonyouthwrestling@gmail.com 330-324-3845 Marlington 2022 Carter
Northwest Massillon Tim Wright twrigh5@gmail.com 330-844-8451 Massillon 2023 Carter
Northwest Northwest Travis Stroh TravisSStroh@gmail.com 330-418-0358 Canal Fulton 2023 Carter
Northwest Perry Tommie Genetin tjgenetin@yahoo.com 330-605-5112 Massillon Perry 2022 Carter
Northwest Tuslaw Joel Hall Thediesel001@gmail.com 330-466-4944 Tuslaw Carter
Northwest Dalton Mark Siders Mark.siders78@gmail.com 330-317-2054 Dalton 2022 Carter


